То
Elizabeth Holt of East Carbon City
(City Recorder / Town Clerk) (Municipality)
Full name of candidate Charles Abeyta
Street Address 110 7th west
city East Carbon Utah Zip Code 84520
Name of office CHY COUNCIL (District)
Contributions
1a. Aggregate total of contributions under \$500.00
OR
1b. Itemized total of contributions totaling \$500,00 or more
(Form "A" total from other side of this sheet)
Expenditures
2a. Aggregate total of campaign expenditures under \$500,00
OR .
2b. Itemized total of campaign expenditures
(Form "B" total from other side of this sheet)
3. Balance at the end of the reporting period
(Difference between lines 1 and 2) Date Oct 24, 2023 Signed Edurals Celegita
(Candidate)

NOTE: If a candidate receives \$500 or less and spends \$500 or less, he or she can report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures.

Date Recelved	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Contribution
)	. 1	
······································		*	****
		A complete to the second of th	photosis and any
	3. 2. A. M	the four dearly each Court	, , ,
		the state of the s	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			***************************************
		And the state of t	
1 1 1		The second secon	1 1 : - 2
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	12 13 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			The state of the s
i tr sinci i makan≃		1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	·
<u> </u>			
(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	iserve - i :	(P	A. Carry
	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list	information like the above format and then attach to report)	
Date of		URE REPORT (Form 5B")	
Expenditure	Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
8-17-23		PoBox 570 Price ut	\$ 254.4
8-21-23	-Sign Edge	Carried Contract of the Contra	\$ 2385
			i talihi i
			- 3, 3, 5;
			*v'\`}
4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The second of th	Transfer of the second of the	
	The state of the s		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and lis		Contractor Contractor

То
Elizabeth Holt of East Carbon City
(City Recorder / Town Clerk) (Municipality)
Full name of candidate
Street Address 102 87h West
City E. Carbon , Utah Zip Code UT 84520
Name of office <u>City Council</u> (District <u>Carbon</u>)
Contributions
1a. Aggregate total of contributions under \$500.00
OR
1b. Itemized total of contributions totaling \$500.00 or more \$
(Form "A" total from other side of this sheet)
Expenditures
2a. Aggregate total of campaign expenditures under \$500.00\$
OR
2b. Itemizéd total of campaign expenditures
(Form "B" total from other side of this sheet)
3. Balance at the end of the reporting period
(Difference between lines 1 and 2)
Date 10-24-23 Signed fance-ffunt
(Candidate)

NOTE: If a candidate receives \$500 or less and spends \$500 or less, he or she can report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures.

resource spined rate	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Contribution
-Harristic to be de la page	Pat telescope and the second and the	在1995年中的1995年中的1995年中国1995年中国1995年中国1995年中国1995年中国1995年中国1995年中国1995年中国1995年中国1995年中国1995年中国1995年中国1995年中国1995年	Contractive state of the Contraction of the Contrac
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	والمواقع مستوان المواقع والمستوان المواقع والمستوان المواقع والمستوان والمواقع والمستوان والمواقع والم	ns eláyinte, transmittador en co
	الإسادية المساورة والمراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة والمراجعة و	- Annual of the second of the	
erre distanta de l'arte de	Add water manners that the state of the stat		The sample of the same of the
ana dia pina dala	在中央公司 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Man I manufacture that the state of the stat	And the same of the space of the same of
min/elecente	to the formation of the state o	And the state of t	the state of the s
	Married State Control of the Control	\$P\$1997.9984.968.3698.3699.3699.3699.3699.3699.3699.	A Establishment but temperate
	and the state of t	والأدابات والمراجعة والمرا	h manggar agambi ah am apparen ing mbanasar.
		ياليان والمرابعة والمعارب والمعارب والمرابعة والمعارب والمرابعة والمعاربة وا	Militar Published Communication
ga-lat-állingari	and the state of t	the state of the s	
	An with the first free free to the transfer or make the transfer to the white part of a spirit manual agreement or the property of the transfer of the spirit manual agreement or the property of the spirit manual agreement of the spirit manual agreement or the spirit manual agree		And the second s
-anta-major	- It the transport of t	And the state of t	Printernance for proper and defendant
# درباه نسيد باند احد	New work retains and the State of State	在在大村,我们就是一个大村,我们就是一个大村,我们就是一个大村,我们就是一个大村,我们就是一个大村,我们就是一个大村,我们就是一个大村,我们就是一个大村,我们就	Přesanite de la propinsti propinsti
	The state of the s	「中央の大学の大学の大学の大学の大学の大学の大学の大学の大学の大学の大学の大学の大学の	Commence of a series of the series
	and the same as the state of th	amonths to the second state of the property of	edge-milden in-three billions
***************************************	كالميسيسي و الكامل سيويسي والميارية	paraparti may a spright for the second and a second	
Vaji Sjibilardan	والمساورة والمراجع والم	\$1000000000000000000000000000000000000	Andrew for the State of State or State State of
gu-ry-poolog	تعديد المراجعة المراجع	And the second s	A the name of the day of the Vi
10 -10001-100		The second secon	
	The second secon	ق من من المسلم المراجع المراجع في المراجع الم	Approximately of spinors have been been been been been been been be
Frespikasje kie – j	The state of the s		(Figling SERVING MUNICIPAL PROPERTY AND RESIDENCE OF SERVING
destructions of the state of th	(Il noklikmal space is needed, use blank paper and list in PTEMIZED EXPENDITU	information like the above format and then attach to report)	endry strived and elementary articles to ye had, "Sensy organization and place" and the strip of the strip "Sensy organization and place" and the strip of the strip "Sensy organization and the strip of the stri
of Hure	(If soldsional space is needed, use blank paper and list if ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was mucle	information like the above format and then attach to report) IFIE REPORT (Form "3") Mulling Address & Zip Gode	Amount of Exograditure
of Iture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form "8")	Amount of Expanditure
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	Amount of Expanditure
of ture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT <i>(Form "8")</i> Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-11 2 -
of ture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-177 W-1
of ture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-177 W-1
of ture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-11 2 -
of ture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-11 2 -
of ture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-11 2 -
of ture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-11 2 -
of ture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-177 W-1
of Iture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-177 W-1
of Iture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-11 2 -
of Iture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-11 2 -
of Iture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-11 2 -
of Iture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-11 2 -
of ture	Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made Shaupie Coss Advisor of the control of the	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	W-11 2 -
of ture	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	IRE REPORT (Form '8") Meiling Address & Zip Gode	man a

	То
Elizabeth Holt	of East Carbon City
(City Recorder / Town Clerk)	(Municipality)
	For ·
Full name of candidate Jessica Lynn	Olsen
Street Address 302 West Huy 123	3 H 8
•	, Utah Zip Code <u>84 5 20</u>
Name of office City Council	
Contributions	
1a. Aggregate total of contributions under \$500.0	0\$
OR	
1b. Itemized total of contributions totaling \$500.0	00 or more
(Form "A" total from other side of this sheet)	
Expenditures	
2a. Aggregate total of campaign expenditures und	ler \$500.00 \$ _ 360. 00
OR	
2b. Itemized total of campaign expenditures	\$
(Form "B" total from other side of this sheet)	
3. Balance at the end of the reporting period \dots	\$
(Difference between lines 1 and 2)	
Date Oct ay 2025 Signed	Jen al
	(Candidate)

NOTE: If a candidate receives \$500 or less and spends \$500 or less, he or she can report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures.

Date Pacelved	Name of Contributor	Malling Address & Zip Code	Amount of
top happing pages and the fact of the fact	。 在		Amount of Contribution
}*************************************		是在我们的时间,我们就是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY
#	Sample and had a facility from the control of the c	. المثلث	Lig - Married - Married - Add
and any few property and the state of the st	delikaring of the state of the	ويهوا والمراب والم	754 Pringerskeiderfeite geraum (politik) groupe state
The Commence of the control of the c	The second secon	如为于1990年间的1990年间 1990年中央1990年间的1990年的1980年间,1990年间,1990年间,1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间1990年间	et undergranden open grande
	# ####################################	جهوري الشريط المراجعة والباسيدة فالمراجعة المراجعة المراجعة والمراجعة والمرا	d turning
and emphysions for plant on the many by the man.	والمراوية والمرا	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$	
<u> </u>	الوجواب نابوة الدو و مساوية بالإنجاب بالساب والدول بالمسابقة والواقع فالمسابقة والواقع فالمسابقة المؤافة المالية والدولة المواقع المواقعة والمواقعة المواقعة	يسان المراجع ا	A A SA
وبرمسامتو الجمه <u>ية النات (</u>	grangitude to a consider large of the first	delitables and projections of the control of the co	4 Committee of the state of the
ated product of the boundary on part age for man	the same of the sa	a shiramon and a shiramon shiramon shiramon shiramon and a shiramo	a sentential and alternative rate and advantage of the terminative of
*******************************	and the support the first the support to be the support to the sup	The second secon	4 Bertaleyan and an property and an apply
أحاكمه والإفلالة المالالعال سماء بدروه المالات	Held the growing and shall be the state of the shall be the state of t	The state of the s	t beginnered history and a gradual agency
Secretary of the second section of the section of the second section of the		and the state of t	**************************************
defit the separate and the separate representative		- Bergang parameter of the state of the stat	the state of the s
Sales aggregate that the deligible was to absorbed		فتحسيه وقرة شكيف مستوسية كالرجوب مواطر فيتطو فوجو وووير فيانشر فعادة أوجو ويتما يتفرين فيك مويد أيفرين فيطمون فريد والمراب ويتما المراب فيطمون والمراب	
property products or in the state of the	the state of the s	March Land of the State of the	
	and the state of t	Security of the security of th	A 100-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
	######################################		
Annual State of Control and Control of Contr	an appropriately of active group and group and a primary manuscript of active group and an appropriate and active group active group and active group active group and active gr	the state of the s	The state of the s
STREET, STATE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONS ASSESSED.	The state of the s	"MEMORIFIED AND STATE STATE STATE STATE AND	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
**************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Me silver and polymery and a large on my 1994 larged to a more of the polymery	Profession and Arthur and Profession and Arthur
يهي ۾ په سيان و ۾ ويوندي چاي . ان ۾ انتان ڇاي هي جو جو سيان يا آن هي .	· galagaran fama kalaman figura paramat, ang agan di kamina manggaran di kamin dan manggaran kalaban	has que que came and proper year before an anaport for an anaport of the came	Harry and the state of the stat
	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list is	nformation like the above format and then attach to report)	PRODUCE OF THE PERSON OF THE P
	TEMIZED EXPENDITU	RE REPORT (Form "B")	
Dete of Expenditure	Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	The rest of the country	
reviousmuna		Price UT 84528	Amount of Expanditure
10-9/2	3	MICHARDA CONTRACTOR AND	300.00
1/0-	Signature	and the contract of the contra	HARMAN THE CO
-	Shayme (ross	Price, UT 84520	40.00
and when the form we down to seek the state of the state			Company of the state of the sta
المراجع والمراجع والم	والمناف المنافز المناف		Providence of the second second second second
***************************************	dermonts from the state of the	Towards and the second	field to water the second second second second
		the state of the s	Part of the State
			Frank references (All Street Street Street
		+	ga arfand ang digana a li diganda planagan baranana dig
	3	The state of the s	and a principle of the same of
Nethodon	The second secon		Started and Stational Company of the American States
	Sand the state of the fig. of the state of the fig. and a state of the		-
and the same of th	The state of the s	they the Plant is the state of the later about the state of the state	M
***************************************	parameters of the state of the		
	The state of the s		The Color of the State of the same of the
the state of the s			a glinging had a hard my made at Live of any one
چەرى سىدىسىدىدۇر <u>دە بەردا</u> دەرىدىدىسى بەردا	المناف المناف المناف المنافعة والمنافعة والمنا	The state of the s	Annual state of the safety of
1	ll additional space is needed, use blank paper and tel but	Appropriate the state of the st	وسيستاه بيراه وأسياء مدمون والاخذ ووسياء مادا

(If advitional space is needed, use blank paper and flat information like the above formal and file with this report)

Elizabeth Holb of Fast Carbon City
(City Recorder / Town Clerk) (Municipality)
For
Full name of candidate JASON JORGENSEN
Street Address 337 DENVER AVE. PO BOX 271
City EAST CARBON , Utah Zip Code 84520
Name of office CIM Council (District)
Contributions
1a. Aggregate total of contributions under \$500.00 \$
OR
1b. Itemized total of contributions totaling \$500.00 or more \$
(Form "A" total from other side of this sheet)
Expenditures
2a. Aggregate total of campaign expenditures under \$500.00 \$
OR .
2b. Itemized total of campaign expenditures
Form "B" total from other side of this sheet)
3. Balance at the end of the reporting period
Difference between lines 1 and 2)
Date 10-18-23 Signed Oau
(Candidate)

NOTE: If a candidate receives \$500 or less and spends \$500 or less, he or she can report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures.

To Elizabeth Holt of East Carbon City (City Recorder / Town Clerk) (Municipality) For Full name of candidate Jesse Clyde Stewart Street Address 168 Corson Avenue 」Utah Zip Code <u>8</u>452つ city East Carbon Name of office City Council Contributions OR (Form "A" total from other side of this sheet) Expenditures OR 2b. Itemized total of campaign expenditures (Form "B" total from other side of this sheet) 3. Balance at the end of the reporting period\$ (Difference between lines 1 and 2) Signed

NOTE: If a candidate receives \$500 or less and spends \$500 or less, he or she can report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures.

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Contribution
	,		
			
entre de la fait de la	1		<u>* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * </u>
	3, 1,41 h	Assal amarkas are ful	
pageintenance - 1977 - 1977			**************************************
<u>year on a day — b day — physician</u>	Construction of the section of the s	* n * *	***

15 I 88 I			,
		of W	1. 13th
			Control of the state of the sta
1 b. 6 to 1 spt h to 1		1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	9.25
	ny managani dia propinsi di managani di ma		***************************************
नेपाइकांक राज्य सम्बद्धाना करिया सम्बद्धानीय के स्थापको करिया है है है कि स्थापकों के स्थापकों के स्थापकों के			
(,	// / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	The second section of the second second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the se	3. " 1981-81
Date of Expenditure	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list	URE REPORT (Form "B")	Anglester of Maryles and Anglester and Angle
Date of	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list ITEMIZED EXPENDIT Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
Date of	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list ITEMIZED EXPENDIT Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code	
Date of	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list ITEMIZED EXPENDIT Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Malling Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
Date of	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list ITEMIZED EXPENDIT Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
Date of Expenditure	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list ITEMIZED EXPENDIT Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
Date of Expenditure	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list ITEMIZED EXPENDIT Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
Date of Expenditure	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list ITEMIZED EXPENDIT Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
Date of Expenditure	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list ITEMIZED EXPENDIT Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
Date of Expenditure	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list ITEMIZED EXPENDIT Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
Date of Expenditure	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list ITEMIZED EXPENDIT Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure

ELIZABETH HOLT	EAST CARBON CITY
(City Recorder / Town Clerk)	(Municipality)
BARBARA JEAN RO	For DBINETT
161 W WHITMORE DRIVE Street Address	
EAST CARBON	84520 , Utah Zip Code
4 YEAR COUNCIL PERSON Name of office	CARBON
Contributions	0
1a. Aggregate total of contributions under \$500.0	0\$
OR	0
1b. Itemized total of contributions totaling \$500.0	0 or more \$
(Form "A" total from other side of this sheet)	
Expenditures	
2a. Aggregate total of campaign expenditures und	er \$500.00 \$
OR .	
2b. Itemized total of campaign expenditures	\$ 576.09
(Form "B" total from other side of this sheet)	
3. Balance at the end of the reporting period	\$ -576.09
(Difference between lines 1 and 2)	*
Date 10-22-2623 Signed	Barbara Ja Rolling Dal
-	(Candidate)

NOTE: If a candidate receives \$500 or less and spends \$500 or less, he or she can report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures.

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Contribution

	2 243	Try, Yana, Yada ay Cu	
		7. H. 2.	
			61 -6
			ar <u>aide an C</u>
*	<u> 37. t. j </u>		
(,	istan	* *	
	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and li	st information like the above format and then attach to report)	
	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and li	st information like the above format and then attach to report	
Date of Expenditure	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and life ITEMIZED EXPENDITED Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made SIGNS ON THE CHEAP	St information like the above format and then attach to report FURE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code 11525 STONEHOLLOW DRB220	Amount of Expenditure
Date of Expenditure	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and line in the image of the image	st information like the above format and then attach to report FURE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code 11525 STONEHOLLOW DRB220 AUSTIN: TEXAS78758	Amount of Expenditure \$534.09
Date of Expenditure	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and line in the image of the image	St information like the above format and then attach to report FURE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code 11525 STONEHOLLOW DRB220	Amount of Expenditure
Date of Expenditure	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and life ITEMIZED EXPENDITED Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made SIGNS ON THE CHEAP	Mailing Address & Zip Code 11525 STONEHOLLOW DRB220 AUSTIN TEXAS78758	Amount of Expenditure \$534.09
Date of Expenditure 08/05/2023 08/31/2023	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and line in the image of the image	Mailing Address & Zip Code 11525 STONEHOLLOW DRB220 AUSTIN TEXAS78758	Amount of Expenditure \$534.09
Date of Expenditure 08/05/2023 08/31/2023	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and line in the image of the image	Mailing Address & Zip Code 11525 STONEHOLLOW DRB220 AUSTIN TEXAS78758	Amount of Expenditure \$534.09
Date of Expenditure 08/05/2023 08/31/2023	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and lied in the image of the image	St information like the above format and then attach to report FURE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code 11525 STONEHOLLOW DRB220 AUSTIN TEXAS78758	Amount of Expenditure \$534.09
Date of Expenditure 08/05/2023 08/31/2023	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and lied in the image of the image	TURE REPORT (Form "B"), Mailing Address & Zip Code 11525 STONEHOLLOW DRB220 AUSTIN TEXAS78758	Amount of Expenditure \$534.09
Date of Expenditure 08/05/2023 08/31/2023	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and like items of	TURE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code 11525 STONEHOLLOW DRB220 AUSTIN TEXAS78758	Amount of Expenditure \$534.09

SIGNS ON THE CHEAP

Need help? Call us at 1-866-661-9239

Your Order Number 90663937 Has Shipped!

If you ordered multiple items, you may receive separate shipments with no additional shipping charge. You will receive a separate email for each shipment.

Check on your shipping status here: UPS Website

Shipping Information

Order Date: 8/5/2023

Order ID: 90663937

Package Ref ID: b82472312

Package Ref ID: D024/231

Shipping Method:

UPS Ground

Ship To:

Paul Robinett

161 W WHITMORE DR P.O.Box 242

East Carbon, UT, 84520

United States

Your order should arrive by:

8/15/2023

Billing Information

Bill To:

Paul Robinett 161 W WHITMORE DR P.O.Box 242

East Carbon, UT, 84520

United States

Unknown:

Contact Info:

robinett@emerytelcom.net 000-000-0000

Summary of Charges:

Subtotal:

Promotions: (\$506.00)

Shipping: \$83.70

Tax: \$31.89

Total:

\$534.09

\$924.50

Contents of This Shipment

Qty Picture

Description

Size

Material

50



Custom Sign

Sign ID: 889773658

18" x 24"

Corrugated Plastic

Shipping Separately (You may have already received some or all of the items below.)

Qty Picture

Description

Size

Material

50

24"h x 10"w Wire Stake

Sign ID: product

Questions or concerns? Contact us at: service@signsonthecheap.com or 1-866-661-9239 This email was sent by: Signs On The Cheap 11525 Stonehollow Dr B220 Austin, TX, 78758, US

To To
Elizabeth Holt of East Carbon City
(City Recorder / Town Clerk) (Municipality)
Full name of candidate William TCC
Street Address Me Williams
City E, 95t Carbon Utah Zip Code 84520
Name of office <u>City Council</u> (District)
Contributions
1a. Aggregate total of contributions under \$500.00
OR G
1b. Itemized total of contributions totaling \$500.00 or more
(Form "A" total from other side of this sheet)
Expenditures
2a. Aggregate total of campaign expenditures under \$500.00 \$ \$ \$ \$
OR -
2b. Itemized total of campaign expenditures
(Form "B" total from other side of this sheet)
3. Balance at the end of the reporting period
(Difference between lines 1 and 2) Date 10/23/23 Signed William Tier.
(Candidate)

NOTE: If a candidate receives \$500 or less and spends \$500 or less, he or she can report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures.

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Contribution
		v. 5°	
	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	And the American Commence of the	
			:,
			Maritina Control
			- (A.)*
			·
(4-25-2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A OBSTRACT
Date of Expenditure	Person or Organization To Whom Expenditure was made	URE REPORT (Form "B") Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
SPUD	3 Signs on the Checy	11525 Stonehollawar Baao Austin TV 78754	155.9
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Activity of the second	(.) Replace (x)
		20 - 13 ¹ 1	***\\
	e <u>e vita de la lacella de la vita de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania della compania dell</u>	<u> </u>	

· ·	10			
Liz Holt	of	East Carl	oon City	
(City Recorder / Town Clerk)		(Municipality)		
	For		•	
Full name of candidate Elizabeth	Ferguson		1	
Street Address138 Grassy Trail Dr	rive			
City East Carbon City		Utah Zip Code 84520		
Name of office City Council)
Contributions				
1a. Aggregate total of contributions unde	er \$500.00		\$0	
OR				
1b. Itemized total of contributions totaling	ng \$500.00 or more	,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0	
(Form "A" total from other side of this sh	eet)			
Expenditures				
2a. Aggregate total of campalgn expendit	tures under \$500.00),,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$0	
OR			0	
2b. Itemized total of campaign expenditu	res			
(Form "B" total from other side of this sh	eet)			
3. Balance at the end of the reporting per	rlod		\$0	
Difference between lines 1 and 2)				
Date October 24, 2023	Signed Clig	abeth Fo	rguson	
·		(Candida		

NOTE: If a candidate receives \$500 or less and spends \$500 or less, he or she can report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures.

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Contribution
	,		
	The state of the s	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

			1:
			2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 For the St. 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
	Serve 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J. O. Mary !
Date of Expenditure	•	URE REPORT (Form "B"), Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
		College College to the college of th	A Company of the Comp
30-4 (B ¹ -4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4			
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	A Transfer of
		The state of the s	<u>- 3. 3:3:</u>

	1		
•	(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and lis	t information like the above format and file with this report)	de de la companya de La companya de la co